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Circuit diagrams 230 V
Roller blinds

01
/1

6

Single operation

Group operation

network
230 V / 50 Hz

230 V DC

switch
Busch-Jaeger
602 630 152

0.75 

L1 PEN

1

2

3

4

network
230 V, 50 Hz

drive
distribution 
box

switch

switch
Busch-Jaeger
602 630 152

push button
Busch-Jaeger
602 630 151

network
230 V / 50 Hz

max. 4 systems

group control
230 V  TR 4
602 610 102

up
down

switch
Busch-Jaeger

N

L
L

N
N

PEPE
PE
PE
PE

PE

N
N
N

1
2
3
4

drive 2

0.75

1
2
3
4

drive 1

0.75

1
2
3
4

drive 3

0.75

1
2
3
4

drive 4 distribution 
box

distribution 
box

distribution 
box

distribution 
box

0.75

M1

M2

M3

M4

L1 PEN

network
230 V, 50 Hz

up down

group control TR 4
602 610 102

to further TR4 in group

602 630 152



Subject to technical modifications52  Roller blinds

Circuit diagrams 230 V
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